		2063			Vol.M8C	Page 128
					THOUSE ACE PROVIDED FOR	R RECORDER'S USE.
			AT CED 20 9 OVA	F FOR FULL REC		
	Filed for Re	cord at Request	of	ised only when post	2 std off 💦 🔪 🔪	
	Keitunging	Trust. All sunus se	orured by this Deed of	Trustee:	tenal owner and hell	
	Name of b.C.	High and the second second	you of any sums owing	ler of all indebtedness a	been paid owney and huld been paid and you are to annel all evinences of inded ity, to the purcle designated	bo.gissonu saT
	Address 10	60 Biddle Ro	l of Trust, the estate n	edness secured by said Deer	real own't win and real own't win and rean just and you are to ancel all evanences of indelt ity, to the partle designated	Teed of Trues in a
		e <u>Medford</u>			ity, to the planner	2. 10.01 11 St 14
		INTOTATE NAME			in the optice of the optice of the	
			400		······································	
	IES AND ADDRESSES OF	ALL GRANTORS	DE	ED OF TRUST		
GRA1 ADOF	NTOR (2) RESS PATRICIA	J. RODRIGUE	Dorr B which it secure	BENEFICIARY: C.I.	T. FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	
	212 Nort	h 3rd, Klama 97601	th Falls, OR	ADDRESS PO B	La FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC Laidi yostablic and ter of 5x1/688,01 Mediford, OR 97501	LICENSE NO.
	ITOR (3):	9700T	and the second	TRUSTEE: TBANSON	97501	BRANCH NO. 1270
LOAN	NUMBER	DATE DUE EACH MONTH	DATE OF LOAN	ADDRESS: 600 Ma	TILLE & ESCTOW in Street, Klamath s TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	JAC RIT
	047090	28	08/09/85	Date Interest Charge begin to accrue if other than date of transaction.	s TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	
		OF FIRST PAYMENT	OTHER PAYMENTS AND	OS/14/85 AMOUNT OF OTHER PAYMENT	\$ 53221.26	PAYMENTS 180
O <u>09/2</u> → Agreel	D RATE OF CHARGE:	.26	DUE DATE ABOVE	295.00	DUE TAIMENT DUE	PRINCIPAL BALANCE
	5.00.% per annum o	n the unpaid principal ha	2000	~99.00	08/28/00	s 21077.65
					IMUM OUTSTANDING \$_	
			see Attache	d Exhibit "A"	ay you the above Principal Bal. ns to you, the Maximum Outsta 1s the real estate described belov 1 in Oregon, County ofKlat	•
***;	aka 212 Monte					
TERM	AS AND CONDITIC	DNS The real estat	h Falls, OR 9	7601 <del>***</del>	ral, timber or grazing purposes.	
PAID TAXE	INFULL If I pay	the note secured by	his Deed of Trust accord	urrently used for agricultu	ral, timber or grazing purposes. of Trust will become null and vo	
and a state of a state					I I thet will have a second second	
WRIT	TEN CONSENT	est at the rate shown f I sell, convey the	above, will be added to a	assessment or buy such ins ad become part of the oblig	of Trust will become null and vo and maintain insurance on the urance in your own name, if I f gation secured by this Deed of T	ail to do so The
DEFAT	TT TT TO	secured by the	s Deed of Trust will been	i encumber the real estat	C OF ADV NOW _ C	
sale. If t	he Trustee sells the p at the time of sale. T	property in separate	parate parcels, as you wis parcels, he will do so in w	advise me: At your written h, in accordance with the p	I default in any other way, th request the Trustee will sell the rovisions of Oregon law in forc t public auction to the highest b taking a public oral announcem	en all amounts Property then
The Tru Derson o	te of sale, and may constee will apply the p	ontinue to postpone	tpone the sale of all or an the sale by making a pu	y part of the property by m blic oral appounder.	request the Trustee will sell the rovisions of Oregon law in force t public auction to the highest b haking a public oral announcem the time set by the preceding t	e at the time of idder for cash,
APPOIN	There are believed and	itled to it.	acoust then secured	by this Deed of Trust and	will apply any man preceding p	ostponement
UBLIGA	TION OF BADWING					
executors,	, successors and assig	'. I his Deed of	Trust inures to the benef	in the second seco		itation of the
by this dee	CONS AND MODIF	ICATIONS Each of	f the undersigned agrees	that no extension 6	wolved, their heirs, legatees, ad or other variation of any obliga	ministrators,
WAIVER above real	OF EXEMPTIONS estate.	Each of the under	s under this deed of trust		or other variation of any obliga	tion secured
THE UN	NDERSIGNED GRA	ANTOR REOLIEST	S THAT	rights, homestead exempt	or other variation of any obliga ion and all other exemptions re	lating to the
ACKNOW	LEDGEMENT	ST BE MAILED TO	S THAT A COPY OF A HIM AT HIS ADDRES	ANY NOTICE OF DEFA S SHOWN ABOVE	ion and all other exemptions re ULT AND OF ANY NOTICE	F OF SALE
R	LEDGEMENT		Signature of	Grantor		. OF SALE
WITN	<u>uce Mai</u> IESS	ven		11.		
				STICHENO A	opacontinger	
STATE OF		1 50	······································	PATRICIA	toclygologo	
COUNTY O	F_Jackson	) <i>SS</i> .	a/ /			
- loregoing instru	ument was acknowled	ged before me this	8/9/83	EL	ENT C	2
	tana Marina Marina		(Date)	Na	ne(s) or Granies w	ricin Thod-
538 C(6-82) OREGON	N			Kalie	King	riquis
				× Nt	rial number)	-58

2-1538	C(6-82) OREGON
--------	----------------

## 12812

## EXHIBIT "A'

A portion of Lots 1 and 2 of said Block 6, also known as The Northwesterly 45 feet of the Easterly 64.25 feet and the Northwesterly 37 feet of the Westerly 2 feet of Lot 1 and the Northwesterly 37 feet of the Easterly 10 feet of Lot 2, Block 6 in ORIGINAL ADDITION TO KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the point of intersection of the line between Lots 1 and 8, Block 6, ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE, now Klamath Falls, 'Oregon, with the Westerly line of Third Street; thence Southwesterly at right angles to Third Street 76 feet and 3 inches; thence Southeasterly parallel to Third Street 37 feet; thence Northeasterly at right angles to Third Street 12 feet; thence Southeasterly parallel to Third Street 8 feet; thence Northeasterly at right angles to Third Street 8 feet; thence Northeasterly at right angles to Third Street 64 feet and 3 inches to Third Street; thence Northwesterly 45 feet to the point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for r	ecord at request of			the14th	day
of		19 85 at 4:03		duly recorded in VolM85	,
	of	Mortgages	on Page		
			Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk - AD	
FEE	\$9.00		Ву	Poto Amila	